
 
Annual General Body Meet (AGM) of ISA Delhi Section, held at Hotel Habitate world, Lodhi 
Road, New Delhi on 06/04/2008. 
 

        2008-2009 ISA Delhi Section Leaders  
 

Position Name Mem. # E-mail Address 
President (3130) N K Pande 04117201 pmppl@pyrotechindia.com 

President-elect (3150) S R Bhatnagar 32156515 sheel.bhatnagar@emersonprocess.co
.in 

Vice President (3390) Prasenjit Pal 32156518 prasenjit@ntpceoc.co.in 
Secretary (3250) P Sengupta 32156516 psengupta@ntpceoc.co.in 
Treasurer (3350) Ravinder Goyal 32180883 rgoyal@vsnl.com 
Delegate (1370) A.Chakrabarty 32899583 chakrabartya@iocl.co.in 
Program Chair (0950) S.S.Garuryar 32929692 shashank@shmshipcare.com 
Education Chair (1350) V P Johari 32164639 vpjohari@ntpceoc.co.in 
Membership Chair (0790) S. Verma 32154992 tricon@ndf.vsnl.net.in 
Newsletter Editor (2970) S Mahesh 32978456 s_mahesh_kumar_2000@yahoo.com 
Web Master (3420) S Mahesh 32978456 s_mahesh_kumar_2000@yahoo.com 
Marketing Chair (1010) R K Bassi 32941231 vautomat@vautomatindia.com 
Honors & Awards (0510) Vishnu Prakash 04100368 v.prakash@rockwin.com 
Student Section Liaison (2870) V P Johari 32164639 vpjohari@ntpceoc.co.in 
Section-Division Liaison (2850) S. Verma 32154992 tricon@ndf.vsnl.net.in 
Past Section President (3090) M P Singh 32046378 mpsingh_2001@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 


